
Name Email

Sarah Schiele sschiele@swlaw.com

James J. Sienicki jsienicki@swlaw.com

Patrick Paul ppaul@swlaw.com

Ryan McCann rmccann@swlaw.com

Nicholas Wood nwood@swlaw.com

Byron Sarhangian bsarhangian@swlaw.com

Simran Shah sshah@swlaw.com

Margaret Dellow mdellow@swlaw.com

Noel Griemsmann ngriemsmann@swlaw.com

Jonathan E. Frank jfrank@swlaw.com

Michael Maerowitz mmaerowitz@swlaw.com

Joyce Wright jkwright@swlaw.com

Chris P. Colyer ccolyer@swlaw.com

Snell & Wilmer LLP
(602) 382-6838

1 East Washington, Suite 2700
Phoenix, AZ, 85004

TYPED NAME: Susan Moncata EMAIL: smoncata@swwlaw.com

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of 
perjury that: This is to certify that the officers and employees selected above will make no expenditures 
reportable under Chapter 2, Article XXX of the Code of the City of Phoenix; therefore, shall be exempt 
from filing quarterly expenditure reports. If subsequently anyone does make a reportable expenditure, 
within 10 days that officer or employee shall notify the City Clerk in writing of such expenditure and 
thereafter conform to the reporting requirements.
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